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Medal Winners Report For RLSS Speed 2024
Report Generated - Sun 24  March 2024 05:41 pm

Men Club (Evt.904)
G S B

1 RASCALS  13  8  10
2 Belfast Olym  11  14  12
3 St John Berc  8  8  2
4 Race Pace Yo  7  3  5
5 North Worcs  7  2  2
6 Bournemouth  7  1  3
7 Leeds Phoeni  6  2  3
8 Crawley Town  4  6
9 Blyth LG&SC  4  3  7
10 Retford&Dist  3  3  1
11 Beacon LSC  2  8  5
12 East Kilbrid  2  4  2
13 Vale SLSC  1  2  3
14 Leeds LS  1
15 Heanor S&LSC  1  6
16 Lboro Studen  1  2
17 Individual  1

Women Club (Evt.904)
G S B

1 Crawley Town  12  4  1
2 Bournemouth  8  5  2
3 Leeds Phoeni  8  4  5
4 Lboro Studen  8  3  3
5 Blyth LG&SC  6  10  7
6 Belfast Olym  6  7  7
7 RASCALS  5  11  7
8 East Kilbrid  4  2  3
9 Norwegian LS  4  2  1
10 North Worcs  1  5  4
11 Heanor S&LSC  1  1  5
12 South Worcs  1  1  1
13 Retford&Dist  1  1
13 Leeds LS  1  1
15 Vale SLSC  1  1
16 St John Berc  2  2
17 Union LSC  2  1
18 RHOOSE LGC  1  2
19 Rest Bay SLS  2
20 Beacon LSC  1

Top Club (Evt.904)
G S B

1 RASCALS  18  19  17
2 Belfast Olym  17  21  19
3 Crawley Town  16  10  1
4 Bournemouth  15  6  5
5 Leeds Phoeni  14  6  8
6 Blyth LG&SC  10  13  14
7 St John Berc  8  10  4
8 North Worcs  8  7  6
9 Lboro Studen  8  4  5
10 Race Pace Yo  7  3  5
11 East Kilbrid  6  6  5
12 Retford&Dist  4  4  1
13 Norwegian LS  4  2  1
14 Beacon LSC  2  8  6
15 Vale SLSC  2  2  4
16 Leeds LS  2  1
17 Heanor S&LSC  1  2  11
18 South Worcs  1  1  1
19 Union LSC  2  1
20 RHOOSE LGC  1  2


